
From 

M/s 

CASH/ CRED0T MEMP 

Description 

Mis New Dada Sla| 

Thank You! 

Issued by 

Proprietof 

Goods once sold will not be taken back. 
E. & 0.E. 

Qty. 

No.: 

Date 

Rate 

Total 

l6(3|24 

Received by 

Amount 
Rs. 

9774l6613 

Ps. 



SARDAR JI DA DHABA 
PAHAMRIOH» NONGPOH» 

TABLE 0000 
NO.000596 

DESCRIPTION 

CGST 

VEG THALI 
MATER 500ML 

CUP TEA 
CHOLA BHATURA 
SUB_TOT ITM 4 

SGST 

GSTIN NO. 17BJIPG2445P12U 
-CASH/BILL. . 

MEGHALAYA 
PH:9988634280 

NONTAXABLE 

CASH 

TOTAL GST 

C6 

ATY RATE AMOUNT 

CUR 01 WAITER 00 
DATE:-16-03-2024 

1.00 170.00 
1.00 10.00 

2.50% ON 
G 2.50% ON 

3.00 30.00 
1.00 120.00 

8=6.00 

THANK YOU.VISIT AGAIN. 

380.00 

BL. TOTC ROUNDED> 

380.00 

10.00 

170.00 

19.00 

22:04:11 M/C NO 

10.00 
90.00 

120.00 
390.00 

9.50 
9.50 

409.O0 

1 
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